

In the Court of the Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate, Barrackpur  
North 24- Parganas

Mex Case No. 346 / 2019

30-09-2023

Today is fixed for payment.

Due to resolution of the Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned today.  
To 30-10-2023 for payment.