

Mex346/2019

dated.. 05-10-2024

To day is fixed for payment.

Both parties file hazira .

O.P . paid of Rs4000/- to the petitioner.

M. Receipt is furnished.

To 05-11-2024 for payment .

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore.